

Certificate of Compliance

This certificate is issued for the following:

AST S Wall Panel, AST S Built-On Wall Panel, AST S Delign Architectural Wall Panel, AST S Shadow Architectural Wall Panel, AST S + Wall Panel, AST F Wall Panel, AST F Built-On Wall Panel, AST F Delign Architectural Wall Panel, AST F Shadow Architectural Wall Panel, AST F Wall Panel, AST L Built-On Wall Panel, AST L Delign Architectural Wall Panel, AST L Shadow Architectural Wall Panel

Prepared for:

Kingspan Oy, Paroc Panel System Sysilahden teollisuusalue 2 FI-21600 Parainen, Finland

FM Approvals Class: 4880

Approval Identification: 3012512, 3052484, PR466130, RR243772

Approval Granted: 18 December 2024

To verify the availability of the Approved products, please refer to www.approvalguide.com

Said Approval is subject to satisfactory field performance, continuing Surveillance Audits, and strict conformity to the constructions as shown in the Approval Guide, an online resource of FM Approvals.



APPROVED

Phillip J. Smith

VP - Manager of Materials

Chilly J. Smit

FM Approvals

One Technology Way

Norwood, MA 02062

